
Tax included

Y A K I S O B A

150g

225g

2,000

2,500

Regular size

Large size

250

350

Topppings

KUJO Leek

Additive Free Sausage

普通

大盛

九条ネギ

無添加ソーセージ

Pork,Cabbage,Fried Egg
~Original Fried Noodles Seasoned with Additive Free Sauce~



Tax included

MenuC e l o n a
T e p p a n  B a r

Cold Dish

Fresh Mushroom Salad 1,800
マッシュルームサラダ

650

1,200

1,500

1,600

1,600

1,800

2,300

2,300

2,800

3,300

1p

2p

Hot Dish

Grilled Shrimp (Chopped Vegetables,Vineger)

Steamed meat dumpling （Shumai）

Grilled Sausage (Homemade & Additive-free)

Grilled Scamorza cheese with Anchovy Sauce

Calamary firing squid ink

Grilled offal Horumonyaki

Today's Omelette

Sauteed White asparagus （Prosciutto and Egg Sauce）

Assorted Grilled Seasonal Vegetables

Wagyu Skirt Steak（Low-temperature Cooking BBQ Sauce）

海老の串焼き ~野菜のビネグレットソース~

ヤザワミートの特製シューマイ

手作りソーセージのグリル

スカモルツァチーズのグリル

ヤリイカと万願寺唐辛子のイカスミソテー

ホルモンの鉄板焼き

黒毛和牛ミートソースと熟成パルミジャーノチーズのオムレツ

ホワイトアスパラ ~生ハムと卵のソース~

グリル野菜の盛り合わせ

低温調理したハラミのグリル ~BBQ~

150g

225g

7,500

12,000
+50g

+50g

2,500

4,000

Grilled Wagyu Steak

Lean Steak

Tenderloin Steak

赤身ステーキ

フィレステーキ

850

dessert
Fresh Mushroom Salad
とろけるバスクチーズケーキ



Tax included

MenuB e v e r a g e s

Beer

Glass Wine

Sparkling 1,000

1,000

1,200

1,000

1,300

スパークリング

White Wine
白ワイン

Red Wine
赤ワイン

Chateau de l'Aulee / Cremant de Loire Brut

Chateau de Castelnau AOP / Picpoul de Pinet

Duckhorn Portfolio / DECOY Chardonnay

Logan Wines / Weemala Pinot Noir

Ca'Momi Winery / Ca'Momi Rosso Napa Valley

シャトー ド ロレ / クレマン ド ロワール ブリュット

シャトー ド カステルノー / ピクプール ド ピネ

ダックホーン ワインカンパニー / デコイ シャルドネ

ローガン ワインズ / ウィマーラ ピノ ノワール

カモミ ワイナリー / カモミ ロッソ ナパ ヴァレー

Chenin Blanc ���

Picpoul ���

Chardonnay ���

Pinot Noir ���

Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Merlot, Petite Sirah

800

800

Bottled beer,
small bottles
瓶ビール 小瓶 334ml

Yebisu beer

Suntry Premium Malt's

エビスビール

サントリー プレミアム モルツ

800

550

Asahi Super Dry

Asahi Dry Zero

アサヒ スーパードライ

アサヒ ドライゼロ
（ノンアルコールビール）

1,200

1,200

1,300

5%

5.5%

9%

5%

5.5%

Minoh Beer
箕面ビール 330ml

Pilsner

Pale Ale

W-IPA

ピルスナー

ペールエール

W-IPA

1,200

1,200

Weizen

Stout

ヴァイツェン

スタウト



Tax included

Whisky

Kaku Highball

Yamazaki  rock, water, soda

Yamazaki 12Year  rock,water,soda

Hakushu rock,water,soda

700

1,300

1,800

1,300

角ハイボール

山崎

山崎12年

白州

Shochu & Others

Potato Liquor "Mitake" rock,water,soda

Barely Liquor "Nakanaka" rock,water,soda

Fresh Lemon Sour

800

900

850

芋 三岳

麦 兼八

国産無農薬レモンサワー

Soft Drink

550

550

550

550

KURO-Oolong Tea

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Ginger Ale

黒烏龍茶

コカ·コーラ

コカ·コーラ ゼロ

ジンジャエール

550

770

770

Orenge Juice

Acqua Panna

S.pellegrino

オレンジジュース

アクアパンナ 500ml

サンペレグリノ 500ml



Tax included

Menu
W i n e

White

ITA

FRA

ITA

USA

AUS

USA

NZR

RSA

FRA

5,800

6,000

7,000

7,600

8,500

8,500

8,500

9,000

15,000

Soave Classico Runcaris

Ch. de Castelnau Picpoul de Pinet

Poderi dal Nespoli

Decoy Chardonnay California

Laurenz V.Friendly

Au Bon Climat Chardonnay Tsubaki Label

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc

Secateurs Chenin Blanc

La Chablisienne Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons

ファットリ / ソアーヴェ クラッシコ ルンカリス

シャトー ド カステルノー / ピクプール ド ピネ

ポデーリ ダル ネスポリ / オレンジワイン

ダックホーン ワイン カンパニー / "デコイ" シャルド

ローレンツ·ファイヴ·フレンドリー

オーボン クリマ / シャルドネ ツバキ ラベル '18

ホワイトヘイヴン/ソーヴィニヨン·ブラン’22

バーデンホースト / セカトゥール シュナン ブラン

ラ シャブリジェンヌ / シャブリ プルミエ クリュ ヴァイヨン '18

Light Body

Light Body

Chardonnay ���

Medium Body

Medium Body

Full Body

Medium Body

Medium Body

Medium Body

Garganega ���

Trebbiano,Pinot Bianco,Sauvignon Blsnc

Chardonnay ���

Chardonnay ���

Gruner Veltliner ���

Chardonnay ���

Sauvignon Blanc ���

Chenin Blanc ���

Chardonnay ���

ブドウ本来のアロマ、飲み疲れなし、後味辛口

熟した果実味、トロピカルな印象、柔らかい酸

オレンジワイン、丸みのある果実味、穏やかなタンニン

果実と柑橘類の味わい、爽やかな酸、樽由来の甘いニュアンス

リンゴ、桃や柑橘類のアロマ、ヴェルトリーナらしいスパイシーさ

白桃、アプリコットの香り、しっかりとしたボリューム、長く印象的な余韻

低温発酵/グレープフルーツとライム、砕いたハーブのアロマ

白い花の香り、爽やかな酸味、豊かな果実味

フレッシュな酸、ふくよかな余韻、正統派シャブリ



RED

ITA

FRA

ITA

USA

AUS

USA

NZR

RSA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

5,000

5,800

7,000

7,500

8,500

9,800

12,000

14,000

20,000

26,000

37,000

38,000

Logan Wines Weemala Pinot Noir

Montepulciano D'abruzzo

Ca’Momi Rosso di Napa

Jean Louis Chave Selection Cotes-du-Rhone Mon Coeur

I Mori Leggermente Appassit

Buena Vista Pinot Noir Sonoma

Givry 1er Cru Clos Jus

Hands Of Time Red Blend

The Prisoner Red Blend

Ghost Block Cabernet Sauvignon Estate Oakville NapaValley

Brunello di Montalcino Vecchie Vigne

Brunello di Montalcino Vecchie Vigne

ローガン ワインズ / ウィマーラ ピノ ノワール

ヴァロリ / モンテプルチアーノ ダブルッツォ

カモミ ワイナリー / カモミ ロッソ ナパ ヴァレー

ジャン ルイ シャーヴ セレクション / コート デュ ローヌ モンクール '18

イ·モーリ/レジェルメンテ·アパシート·ロッソ

ブエナ ヴィスタ / ソノマ ピノ ノワール '17

ドメーヌ ショフレ ヴァルドネール / ジヴリ プルミエクリュ クロ ジュ '15

スタッグス リープ ワイン セラーズ / ハンズ オブ タイム レッド ブレンド '19

ザ·プリズナー/レッド·ブレンド

ゴースト ブロック / カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン オークヴィル ナパ ヴァレー'16

シロ パチェンティ / ブルネッロ ディ モンタルチーノ ヴェッキエ ヴィーニェ '14

ロ パチェンティ / ブルネッロ ディ モンタルチーノ ヴェッキエ ヴィーニェ '14

Medium Body

Medium Body

Full Body

Full Body

Full Body

Full Body

Medium Body

Full Body

Full Body

Full Body

Full Body

ull Body

Pinot Noir ���

Montepulciano ���

Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Merlot, Petite Sirah

Grenache �� , Syrah ��

Syrah ���

Pinot Noir ���

Pinot Noir ���

Cabernet Sauvignon �� , Merlot ��

Zinfandel,Cabernet Sauvignon,Petite Sirah,Merlot,Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon ���

Sangiovese ���

Sangiovese ���

繊細な酸、木いちご·シナモンのアロマ、芳醇な香り

熟した果実味、トロピカルな印象、柔らかい酸

オレンジワイン、丸みのある果実味、穏やかなタンニン

豊かな果実味、黒胡椒とスパイス、柔らかな口当たり

軽やかな花々を含むフルーティーな香り

滑らかなタンニン、豊かな果実味、深い余韻

やわらかいタンニン、程よい酸味、心地よい飲み口

やわらかいタンニン、ボリュームのある果実味、長い余韻

熟したタンニンとバランスのとれたソフトで力強い後味

力強い凝縮感、華やかなアロマ、オーク由来のバニラ、スパイス

赤い果実のニュアンス、綺麗な酸とタンニン、モダンブルネッロ

赤い果実のニュアンス、綺麗な酸とタンニン、モダンブルネッロ




